2009

Thursday October 15™
Thursday November 19"
Thursday December 17
2010

Thursday January 14"
Thursday February 18"

Saturday February 27"
Sunday February 28"

Saturday March 13"
Sunday March 14"
Thursday March 18™
Thursday April 15"

Saturday April 24"
Sunday April 25"

Saturday May 9"
Sunday May 10"

Thursday May 20™
Thursday June 17"

Saturday July 10"
Sunday July 11"

Thursday July 15"
Thursday September 16™

Saturday September 18"

Sunday September 19"

Notes:

2009/2010 dates

Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice (new venue to advised)
Practice

| Practice weekend venue/format tba
| Subject to going to Antwerp in March

| Half Lent in Antwerp with Langewapper
| Subject to having a teaml/invite

Practice

Practice

| Horwich Day for St George
| Practice — venue/time to be arranged

| Holmfirth Festival of Folk
| Date to be confirmed

Practice
Practice

| Weekend away — venue to be decided
| Possibly Ely Folk Festival

Practice
Practice

| Weekend in Bolton (& AGM?)
| Invite other teams to join us

Please let Peter/Geoff know by Wednesday 30" September whether you are available for
all the dates in blue. Geoff has set up the dates on the web page.

We need to know whether we definitely have a team before accepting the festival
bookings or arranging our own events.

Peter Bearon
23 September 2009



